
Junior School Campus | Sunshine Avenue
TWEED HEADS SOUTH NSW 2486

Middle and Senior School Campus | Mahers Lane
TERRANORA NSW 2486

Postal Address | PO Box 996
BANORA POINT NSW 2486

Phone +61 7 5590 5099
reception@lindisfarne.nsw.edu.au

www.lindisfarne.nsw.edu.au

Term Dates 2025
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Term 1 — Lent

Monday, 6 January School Office reopens

Monday, 27 January Australia Day Public Holiday

Friday, 31 January Orientation for all Year 5, all Year 7 and all other new Students

Monday, 3 February All students commence Term 1

Friday, 11 April Final Day of Term 1 for all students

Friday, 18 April Good Friday – Public Holiday
Monday, 21 April Easter Monday – Public Holiday
Friday, 25 April ANZAC Day - Public Holiday

Term 2 — Pentecost

Monday, 28 April Staff Development Day

Tuesday, 29 April All students commence Term 2

Monday, 26 May - Friday, 30 May CampWeek

Monday, 9 June King’s Birthday - Public Holiday

Friday, 27 June Final Day of Term 2 for all students

Term 3 — Trinity

Monday, 21 July All students commence Term 3

Friday, 26 September Final Day of Term 3 for all students

Monday, 6 October Labour Day – Public Holiday

Term 4 — Advent

Monday, 13 October Staff Development Day

Tuesday, 14 October All students commence Term 4

Tuesday, 2 December Junior School Speech Day
Middle School Speech Day

Wednesday, 3 December Senior School Speech Day
Final Day of Term 4 for all students

Friday, 19 December School office closes
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